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Name

Heberle
Angeli
Mayer
Fritsche
Bader
Achtner
Mayer
Ebeling
Heel
Greulich
Wachter
Gugel
Pfefferle
Abrell
Lang
Endres
Meyer
Rose
Heel
Frank
Maier
Schroter
Schreiegg
Schmid
Angele
Eiband
Bittner
Neumann
Popp
Vozak
Eiband
Geller
Greulich
Schei
Zech
Pretsch
Vanek

Heiligensetzer

Hosp
Bernert
Vogt

Lupi-Turnier 2016
Ringwertung

Vorname

Christian
Michael
Barbara
Eric
Julia
Reinhard
Manuela
Albertus
Marie-Luise
Dominique
Ulrich
Werner
Erwin
Werner
Bernd
Rainer
Jurgen
Andreas
Anton
Reinhold
Hubert
Gerhard
Tobias
Josef
Niclas
Karl
Harald
Martin
Franz
Harald
Josef
Cornelia
David
Michael
Hubert
Markus
Peter
Horst
Wilhelm
Zilli
Friedrich

(nach Runde 1)

Verein

Aufkirch
Ruderatshofen
Untergermaringen
Steinbach
Biessenhofen
Alpenrose MOD
Untergermaringen
Rieden
Biessenhofen
Lengenwang
Alpenrose MOD
Lengenwang
Wald-Wimberg
Wald-Wimberg
Hirschzell
Ebersbach
Hirschzell
Untergermaringen
Biessenhofen
Oberthingau
Ruderatshofen
Hirschzell
Ebersbach
Untergermaringen
Aufkirch
Oberthingau
Ruderatshofen
Untergermaringen
Ruderatshofen
Ebenhofen
Oberthingau
Pforzen
Lengenwang
Rieden
Linden-Thalhofen
Wald-Wimberg

Andreas Hofer Olympia

Linden-Thalhofen
Alpenrose MOD

Andreas Hofer Olympia

Oberbeuren

S1

94
91
92
90
93
92
91
90
89
89
88
87
84
87
89
87
85
85
91
82
88
83
83
82
87
83
88
84
85
85
84
82
86
84
79
83

77
86

82

S2

94
94
93
92
90
92
89
88
92
94
90
88
88
89
87
90
86
90
86
92
87
85
88
90
85
88
85
91
87
88
84
87
81
90
87
83
87
90
82
91
84

(Stand: 26-09-16)

S3  Gesamt
95 283
95 280
91 276
92 274
89 272
88 272
89 269
90 268
87 268
85 268
89 267
91 266
92 264
88 264
88 264
87 264
90 261
86 261
84 261
86 260
84 259
90 258
87 258
86 258
86 258
86 257
84 257
82 257
84 256
83 256
87 255
86 255
87 254
80 254
87 253
87 253
80 253
85 252
84 252
84 251
84 250



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Platz
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Endres
Sprenzl
Bohm

Rauh
Bernert
Wagner
Enzensberger
Nieberle
Jandl
Schweiger
Fund

Abrell

Haf

Schei
Drober
Altmayr
Weisenhorn
Schwetschke
Heel

Bauer
Ressel
Guggemos

Name

Ebeling
Nieberle
Schei
Heiligensetzer

Timo Ebersbach 84
Michael Biessenhofen 82
Reiner Ebersbach 85
Willi Ebenhofen 85
Erich Andreas Hofer Olympia 86
Klaus Ebenhofen 80
Bernhard Wald-Wimberg 82
Rudolf Linden-Thalhofen 83
Matthias Ebersbach 81
Thomas Hirschzell 83
Markus Steinbach 82
Anton Wald-Wimberg 80
Ewald Oberthingau 75
Sabine Rieden 79
Madlen Untergermaringen 78
Hans Biessenhofen 79
Lucia Ebenhofen 78
Arthur Lengenwang 71
Reiner Biessenhofen 68
Christian Hirschzell 78
Peter Hirschzell 64
Daniel Wald-Wimberg 67

Lupi-Turnier 2016
Ringwertung Auflage

(nach Runde 1)

Vorname Verein S1
Albertus Rieden 91
Rudolf Linden-Thalhofen 92
Michael Rieden 93
Horst Linden-Thalhofen 89

79
89
87
84
86
85
79
80
79
83
78
76
76
76
71
73
72
75
71
71
66
73

S2

98
92
96
90

86
78
77
78
75
81
84
82
84
78
82
84
86
82
86
77
77
77
77
67
81
63

249
249
249
247
247
246
245
245
244
244
242
240
237
237
235
229
227
223
216
216
211
203

(Stand: 26-09-16)

S3

95
96
90
95

Gesamt

284
280
279
274



